District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Junior: Qverall

May 06, 2017
Rank Team # Team Name Score
1 2307 Live Oak Junior 1182
2 2303 Willacy A Junior 1098
3 2306 Kleberg Junior 1056
4 2302 Willacy B Junior 980
5 2304 Cameron Junior 957
6 2301 Atascosa Junior 661
7 2305 Jim Wells Junior 573
8 2308 Frio Junior 329



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Intermediate: Overall

May 06, 2017
Rank Team # Team Name Score
1 \/ 2207 Kleberg Intermediate 1366
2 ./ 2205 Cameron Intermediate 2 1336
3 ;/ 221 Atascosa Intermediate 1285
4 s/ 2204 Cameron Intermediate 1 1281
- 2208 Frio Intermediate 875

6 2203 Live Oak Intermediate 867
7 2202 Hidalgo Intermediate 374
8 2206 Jim Wells Intermediate Ind 345



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior:; Overall

May 06, 2017
Rank Team # Team Name Score
1 2105 Live Oak Senior 1811
2 \/ 2106 Kleberg Senior 1 1779
3 \/ 2101 Atascosa Senior 1765
4 '/ 2102 Hidalgo Senior 1711
5 / 2107 Kleberg Senior 2 1652
6 2103 Cameron Senior Ind 583
7 2108 Frio Senior Ind 548

8 2104 Jim Wells Senior Ind 425
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Junior: Overall

May 06, 2017
Name # Team Name Total Score
KYNDAL KOPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior 418
TATEN KOPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior 400
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior 395
BERNICE GONZALEZ 2303- Willacy A Junlor 3N
RUTH NIETO 2302- Willacy B Junior 387
TANNER EWER S 2306- Kleberg Junior 377
KACE OWEN 2306- Kleberg Junior 375
MORGAN STANKO 2304- Cameron Junior 366
JENNA LEE 2307- Live Oak Junior 364
CHRISTOP GONZALEZ 2302- Willacy B Junior 364
TATUM HELMER 2304- Cameron Junior 353
COLTON EISENHAUER 2301- Atascosa Junior 344
MADISON DUGOSH 2308- Frio Junior 329
ELY RANKIN 2301- Atascosa Junior 317
DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior 312
CAMBELL RADFORD 2306~ Kleberg Junior 304
ADAM TIJERINA 2303- Jim Wells Junior 303
CHELSEA MUNOZ 2305- Jim Wells Junior 270
KEATON FOHN 2304- Cameron Junior 238
LESLEY GONZALES 2302- Willacy B Junior 208
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Intermediate: Overall
May 086, 2017

WESTON EISENHAUER

Name # Team Name

AMY MATHIS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
KOLTER HUGHE 2203- | ive Qak Intermediate
PONCE MIA 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
'MICHAELA EWERS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
STEPHEN GARCIA 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
PAIGE STANKO 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
HALLIE BATES 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
HALLIE DUGQOSH 2208- Frio Intermediate
AIDEN SMITH 2208- Frio Intermediate
KIRBY OWEN 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
CODY FARR 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
MADISON MAGLIEVA 2 2201- Atascosa intermediate
BAILEY HELMER 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
MAX CHESSHER 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
RENELL KRAATZ 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
EMILY ZIMMERER 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
TURNER LEE 2203- Live Oak Intermediate
RYLEIGH GREER 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
AVERY FOHN 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
KEVIN CERELLI 2202- Hidalgo Intermediate
TREVOR MARTINEZ 2206- Jim Wells Intermediate Ind

2201- Atascosa Intermediate

Total Score
471
470
462
459
456
448
441
438
437
436
436
433
425
411
407
402
397
389
388
374
345
331
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior: Overall

Name

MORGA N MATHIS
KOOPER HUGHES
REAGAN KOPPLIN
ETHAN AYALA
JONN GOLDAMMER
DYLAN PAWLIK
TYLER PEARSON
ANTHONY MERTENS
HONDO GARCIA
ALEC MERTENS
MASON VICK
JOCELYN BOYLE
EMILY CHESSHER
MEGAN EWERS
MILES MATHIS
CLAIRE TOALSON
LUKE KRAATZ
BRANDON CERELLI
CARSON RADFORD
RACHEL GALLAGHER

May 06, 2017
# Team Name

2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2105- Live Oak Senior
2105- Live Oak Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2105- Live Oak Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2108- Kleberg Senior 1
2103- Cameron Senior Ind
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2101- Atascosa Senior
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2108- Kleberg Senior 1
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2108- Frio Senior Ind
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2104- Jim Wells Senior Ind

Total Score
628
617
606
601
591
588
586
584
583
580
578
575
573
567
565
548
547
545
525
425
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Junior: Sheep and Goats

Name

BERNICE GONZALEZ
TANNER EWER'S
KYNDAL KOPPLIN
KACE OWEN

TATEN KOPPLIN
JENNA LEE

MADISON DUGOSH
MORGAN STANKO
RUTH NIETO
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
CHELSEA MUNOZ
CAMBELL RADFORD
ELY RANKIN
CHRISTOFP GONZALEZ
COLTON EISENHAUER
TATUM HELMER
DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ
KEATON FOHN

ADAM TIJERINA
LESLEY GONZALES

May 08, 2017
# Team Name

2303- Willacy A Junior
2308- Kleberg Junior
2307- Live Oak Junior
2306- Kleberg Junicr
2307- Live Oak Junior
2307- Live Oak Junior
2308- Frio Junior
2304- Cameron Junior
2302- Willacy B Junior
2303- Willacy A Junior.
2305- Jim Wells Junior
2306- Kleberg Junior
2301- Atascosa Junior
2302- Willacy B Junior
2301- Atascosa Junior
2304- Cameron Junior
2303- Willacy A Junior
2304- Carneron Junior
2305~ Jim Wells Junior
2302- Willacy B Junior

Total Score
143
138
137
133
1
128
127
127
123
118
116
114
113
113
102
101

86
84
81
52
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Name

CODY FARR
PONCE MIA

HALLIE BUGOSH
HALLIE BATES
KOLTER HUGHE
AMY MATHIS
MICHAELA EWERS
STEPHEN GARCIA
KIRBY OWEN
BAILEY HELMER
PAIGE STANKO
MAX CHESSHER
KEVIN CERELLI
AIDEN SMITH
RENELL KRAATZ
AVERY FOHN
TURNER LEE
RYLEIGH GREER
MADISON MAGLIEVA Z
WESTON EISENHAUER
TREVOR MARTINEZ
EMILY ZIMMERER

District 12 Intermediate: Sheep and Goats

May 06, 2017
# Team Name

2204- Carneron Intermediate 1
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2208- Frio Intermediate
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2203- Live Oak Intermediate
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2202- Hidalgo Intermediate
2208- Frio Intermediate
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2203- Live Oak Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2208- Jim Wells Intermediate Ind

2205- Cameron Intermediate 2

Total Score
150
148
148
147
145
145
145
144
142
141
141
139
138
136
133
129
129
118
116
108
106

98



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior: Sheep and Goats
May 06, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 MORGA N MATHIS 2106- Kleberg Seniaor 1 196
2 JONN GOLDAMMER 2102- Hidalgo Senior 192
3 ETHAN AYALA 2101- Atascosa Senior 191
4 KOOPER HUGHES 2105- Live Oak Senior 191
5 REAGAN KOPPLIN 2105- Live Oak Senior 187
6 DYLAN PAWLIK 2105- | ive Oak Senior. 187
7 HONDO GARCIA 2103- Cameron Senior Ind 177
B EMILY CHESSHER 2101- Atascosa Senior 177
9 LUKE KRAATZ 2107- Kleberg Senior 2 176
10 ANTHONY MERTENS 2106- Kleberg Senior 1 175
11 ALEC MERTENS 2107- Kleberg Senior 2 175
12 BRANDON CERELLI 2102- Hidalgo Senior 175
13 TYLER PEARSON 210%- Atascosa Senior 174
14 JOCELYN BOYLE 2102- Hidalgo Senior 174
15 MASON VICK 2101- Atascosa Senior 172
16 CLAIRE TOALSON 2108- Frio Senior Ind 172
17 CARSON RADFORD 2107- Kieberg Senior 2 169
18 MEGAN EWERS 2106- Kleberg Senior. 1 168
19 MILES MATHIS 2106- Kleberg Senior 1 157
20 RACHEL GALLAGHER 2104- Jim Wells Senior Ind 68



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Junior: Swine
May 06, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior 145
2 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior 145
3 TATEN KOPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior 142
4 CHRISTOP GONZALEZ 2302- Wiliacy B Junior 142
5 BERNICE GONZALEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior 142
6 KACE OWEN 2306- Kleberg Junior 141
7 COLTON EISENHAUER 2301- Atascosa Junior 138
8 ADAM TIJERINA 2305- Jim Wells Junior 136
9 RUTH NIETO 2302- Willacy B Junior 135
10 MORGAN STANKO 2304- Camercn Junior 131
11 TANNER EWER S 2308- Kleberg Junior 128
12 ELY RANKIN 2301- Atascosa Junior 124
13 JENNA LEE 2307- Live Oak Junior 122
14 TATUM:HELMER 2304- Cameron Junior. 121
15 MADISON DUGOSH 2308- Frio Junior 106
16 CAMBELL RADFORD 2306- Kleberg Junior 102
17 DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior 98
18 CHELSEA MUNOZ 2305- Jim Wells Junior 86
19 LESLEY GONZALES 2302- Willacy B Junior 84
20 KEATON FOHN 2304- Cameron Junior 69



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Intermediate: Swine
May 06, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name

1 AIDEN SMITH 2208- Frio Intermediate

2 CODY FARR 2204- Carmeron Intermediate 1
3 EMILY ZIMMERER 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
4 AMY MATHIS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate

5 RENELL KRAATZ 2207- Kleberg Intermediate

6 KIRBY OWEN 2207- Kleberg Intermediate

7 STEPHEN GARCIA 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
8 PAIGE STANKO 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
9 KOLTER HUGHE 2203- Live Qak Intermediate
10 MADISON MAGLIEVA Z 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
11 MAX CHESSHER 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
12 KEVIN CERELLI 2202- Hidalgo Intermediate

13 PONCE MIA 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
14 HALLIE BATES 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
15 MICHAELA EWERS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate

16 WESTON EISENHAUER 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
17 RYLEIGH GREER 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
18 TURNER LEE 2203- Live Oak Intermediate
19 BAILEY HELMER 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
20 AVERY FOHN 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
21 TREVOR MARTINEZ 2208- Jim Wells Intermediate Ind
22 HALLIE DUGOSH 2208- Frio Intermediate

Total Score
147
145
145
144
143
142
142
142
140
140
139
139
137
134
129
127
125
124
121
113
112
111
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior: Swine

Name

MORGA N MATHIS
ETHAN AYALA
JONN GOLDAMMER
REAGAN KOPPLIN
MILES MATHIS
KOOPER HUGHES
HONDO GARCIA
TYLER PEARSON
MASON VICK

ALEC MERTENS
DYLAN PAWLIK
CARSON RADFORD
ANTHONY MERTENS
EMILY CHESSHER
BRANDON CERELLI
CLAIRE TOALSON
MEGAN EWERS
JOCELYN BOYLE
LUKE KRAATZ
RACHEL GALLAGHER

May 06, 2017
# Team Name

2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2101- Atascosa Senior
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2105- Live Oak Senior
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2105- Live Oak Senior.
2103- Carneron Senior Ind
2101- Atascosa Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2105- Live Oak Senior
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2101- Atascosa Senior
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2108- Frio Senior Ind
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2104- Jim Wells Senior Ind

Total Score
193
186
1886
183
183
182
182
182
181
181
180
180
179
179
177
176
175
174
148
145



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Junior: Cattle
May 06, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name

1 KYNDAL KCPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior
2 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior
3 TATUM HELMER 2304- Camneron Junior
4 RUTHNIETO 2302- Willacy B Junior
5 DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior
6 TATEN KOPPLIN 2307- Live Oak Junior
7 JENNA LEE 2307- Live Oak Junior
8 TANNER EWER S 2306- Kleberg Junior
9 CHRISTOP GONZALEZ 2302- Willacy B Junior
10 MORGAN STANKO 2304- Cameron Junior
11 BERNICE GONZALEZ 2303- Willacy A Junior
12 COLTON EISENHAUER 2301- Atascosa Junior
13 KACE OWEN 2308- Kleberg Junior
14 MADISON DUGOSH 2308- Frio Junior

15 CAMBELL RADFORD 2306- Kleberg Junior
16 ADAM TIJERINA 2305- Jjm Wells Junior
17 KEATON FOHN 2304- Cameron Junior
18 ELY RANKIN 2301- Atascosa Junior
19 LESLEY GONZALES 2302- Wiilacy B Junior
20 CHELSEA MUNOZ 2305- Jirn Wells Junior

Total Score
136
132
131
129
128
127
114
111
109
108
106
104
101

96
a8
86
85
B0
73
68



District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Intermediate: Cattle
May 06, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name

KOLTER HUGHE 2203- Live Qak Intermediate
2 MICHAELA EWERS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
3 AMY MATHIS 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
4 HALLIE DUGOSH 2208- Frip Intermediate
5 PONCE MIA 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
6 MADISON MAGLIEVA Z 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
7 STEPHEN GARCIA 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
B PAIGE STANKO 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
9 BAILEY HELMER 2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
10 HALLIE BATES 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
11 EMILY ZIMMERER 2205- Camneron Intermediate 2
12 AIDEN SMITH 2208- Frio Intermediate
13 KIRBY OWEN 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
14 AVERY FOHN 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
15 RYLEIGH GREER 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
16 TURNER LEE 2203- Live Qak Intermediate
17 CODY FARR 2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
18 MAX CHESSHER 2201- Atascosa Intermediate
19 RENELL KRAATZ 2207- Kleberg Intermediate
20 TREVCOR MARTINEZ 2206- Jim Wells Intermediate Ind
21 KEVIN CERELLI 2202- Hidalgo Inlermediate
22 WESTON EISENHAUER 2201- Atascosa Intermediate

Total Score
185
185
182
179
177
177
170
166
163
160
159
154
152
146
145
144
141
133
131
127

97
96
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior: Cattle

Name

KOOPER HUGHES
MORGA N MATHIS
REAGAN KOPPLIN
TYLER PEARSON
ANTHONY MERTENS
JOCELYN BOYLE
MASON VICK
MILES MATHIS
ETHAN AYALA
HONDO GARCIA
ALEC MERTENS
MEGAN EWERS
LUKE KRAATZ
DYLAN PAWLIK
EMILY CHESSHER
JONN GOLDAMMER
RACHEL GALLAGHER
CLAIRE TOALSON
BRANDON CERELLI
CARSON RADFORD

May 06, 2017
# Teamn Name

2105- Live Oak Senior
2108- Kleberg Senior 1
2105 Live Oak Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
210¢- Kleberg Senior 1
2101- Atascosa Senior
2103- Cameron Senior Ind
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2106- Kleberg Senior 1
2107- Kleberg Senior 2
2105- Live Oak Senior
2101- Atascosa Senior
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2104- Jim Wells Senior Ind
2108- Frio Senior Ind
2102- Hidalgo Senior
2107- Kleberg Senior 2

Total Score
244
239
236
230
230
227
225
225
224
224
224
224
223
221
217
213
212
200
193
176
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District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Name

KOLTER HUGHE
PONCE MIA

AMY MATHIS
MADISON MAGLIEVA Z
MICHAELA EWERS
HALLIE BATES
KIRBY OWEN
STEPHEN GARCIA
RENELL KRAATZ
BAILEY HELMER
HALLIE DUGOSH
WESTON EISENHAUER
CODY FARR
RYLEIGH GREER
AIDEN SMITH

MAX CHESSHER
AVERY FOHN
EMILY ZIMMERER
TREVOR MARTINEZ
PAIGE STANKO
TURNER LEE

KEVIN CERELL|

District 12 Intermediate: Reasons

May 06, 2017
# Team Name

2203- Live Oak Intermediate
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2201- Atascosa intermediate
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2207- Kleberg Intermediate
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2208- Frio Intermediate
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2208- Frig Intermediate
2201- Atascosa Intermediate
2204- Cameron Intermediate 1
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2206- Jim Wells Intermediate [nd
2205- Cameron Intermediate 2
2203- Live Oak Intermediate

2202- Hidalgo Intermediate

Total Score
43
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
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13
14
15
15
15
18
19
19

District 12 and 10 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
District 12 Senior: Reasons
May 06, 2017

Name # Team Name Total Score
ETHAN AYALA 2101- Atascosa Senior 182
MORGA N MATHIS 2106- Kleberg Senior 1 182
KOOPER HUGHES 2105- Live Oak Senior 179
REAGAN KOPPLIN 2105- Live Oak Senior 177
HONDOC GARCIA 2103- Cameron Senior Ind 172
JONN GOLDAMMER 2102- Hidalgo Senior 163
DYLAN PAWLIK 2105- Live Oak Senior 160
TYLER PEARSON 2101- Atascosa Senlor 156
MASON VICK 2101- Atascosa Senior 148
MILES MATHIS 2106- Kleberg Senior 1 148
ALEC MERTENS 2107- Kleberg Senior 2 147
ANTHONY MERTENS 2108- Kleberg Senior 1 147
JOCELYN BOYLE 2102- Hidalgo Senior 146
EMILY CHESSHER 2101- Atascosa Senior 141
RACHEL GALLAGHER 2104- Jim Wells Senior Ind 138
LUKE KRAATZ 2107- Kleberg Senior 2 138
MEGAN EWERS 2106- Kleberg Senior 1 138
CLAIRE TOALSON 2108- Frio Senior Ind 137
BRANDON CERELLI 2102- Hidalgo Senior 133
CARSON RADFORD 2107- Kleberg Senior 2 133



